


SULJA

is a cozy retreat where every sip and bite tells a story of warmth and
comfort. Designed to offer a serene yet vibrant ambiance, Solja is a space
where time slows down, inviting you to indulge in soulful brews, artisanal
blends, and handcrafted bites. Whether you're seeking a quiet moment of
reflection or a lively conversation over your favourite beverage, Solja
blends the charm of a classic tea lounge with the ease of a contemporary
café.

Come, settle in, and let the aroma of freshly brewed perfection awaken
your senses!

EVegetarian E Non-vegetarian Eggs @ Nuts QFish Spicy
%gg Sesame G Dairy Soy QggGluten @Gluten-Free

Please let us know if you're allergic to any ingredients.

“

Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of applicable taxes.




BREAKEFAST

7:30AM - 10:30AM

INDIAN

[ Paratha Of Your Choice [ # 140|160 | 180
Served with yogurt, mixed pickle & butter

Potato | Cauliflower | Paneer

[¢] Poha <5 @ 175
[¢] Poori Bhaji & 195

INTERNATIONAL

Pancakes With Honey Mapple ()« 195
French Toast (|« 195
] Apple Cinnamon Oats Meal [l &5 ¢ 195
¢ Choice Of Cereal [| &&= 195

served with hot or cold milk

Chocos | Muesli | Cornflakes

Choice Of Eggs [l ¢ 225

Served with toasted bread, hash browns
and herbed vegetables

Fried | Scrambled | Masala Omelette




FOOD MENU

SOUP

[¢] Tamatar Dhaniya Shorba »
[c] Tomato Basil [}«
[s][s] Tibetan Thupka «

[sl[¢]] Manchow

SALAD

] Green Salad @
e Cocktail Pasta Salad [| ¢

[c] Balsamic Watermelon & Cheese (| <

[[] Greek Salad )

SANDWHICHS & WRAPS

@ Veg Club Sandwich [} &
1 Non- Veg Club Sandwich [ &

{1 Cottage Cheese Roll [} &/

&1 Peri-Peri Chicken Roll [| & »/

220
220
220 | 245

245 | 295

175
275

295

325

295
325
325
325




FOOD MENU

ISRAELI FOOD

Shakshuka [) &
(] Hummus with Pita « %

[¢] Chicken Schnitzel %

APPETISERS

[c] Veg Spring Rolls & &

[¢] Peri-Peri French Fries ] /

] Chilli Button Mushrooms o »/
1 Chilli Paneer « ¥ ]

] Chilli Chicken R

[ Fish & Chips [] & ¢

295
325

425

195
195
345
375
395
425




FOOD MENU

TAN Doo R SE 05:00PM to 10:30PM

[¢] Tandoori Mushrooms [} ® 325
1 Ajwain Paneer Tikka ¥ [| ® 325
[¢] Sarson Mahi Tikka [ ® ¢ 395
[ Chicken Tikkal[l ® 445

Malai | Lehsuni

[¢] Tandoori Chicken &) 345|750

PASTA

I Choice OF Pasta: Penne | Spaghetti [ < « 350 | 450
Choice Of Sauce: Arrabbiata | Alfredo | Pesto | Aglio Olio

MAINS

[ Yellow Dal Tadka 275
[s] Dal Makhani (i 345
[] Vegetable Preparation 375

Mix veg | Matar Mushroom | Kadhai

[¢] Paneer Preparation [ < 395
Shahi | Kadhai | Lababdar | Palak | Makhani

[¢] Chicken Preparation | < 475
Butter | Kadai | Lababdar | Pahari style




FOOD MENU

CHOICE OF BREAD

[¢] Roti «

Tawa | Tandoori

[¢] Naan £ |

Plain | Garlic | Cheese

[e] Laccha Paratha «
Plain | Pudina

[¢] Stuffed Kulcha « |

Aloo | Mix | Paneer (Served with curd and pickle)

RICE & NOODLES

[] Rice

Steamed Rice | Jeera | Peas Pulao

[¢][s] Fried Rice
Vegetable | Chicken

[¢] Khichdi |
Served with papad, pickle & curd

[¢lls] Noodles # o
Hakka | Chilli Garlic

30| 50

85

85

145

175

195 | 245

275

225 | 295




FOOD MENU

DESSERT

[¢] Choice of Ice-Cream | 145
As per availability

(] GulabJamun | < 145

[e] Chocolate Brownie [ < 199




BEVERAGES

MILKSHAKES

Oreo |
Vanilla(
Strawberry ||
Chocolate

Banana |

AERATED DRINKS

Coke
Sprite
Diet Coke

CHOICE OF TEA & COFFEE

Green Tea
Black Tea
Milk Tea |

Masala Tea ]

Hot Coffee ]

175
175
175
175

175

125

125
125

G0
80

125

125

125




REFRESHING DRINKS

Mineral Water
Tonic Water
Fresh Lime Soda
Fresh Lime Water
Fresh Lime Mint
Sweet Lassi []
Salted Lassi )
Butter Milk )
Masala Chaas/]
Bournvita |
Horlicks ]

Hot Chocolate [

Peach Lemon Ice Tea

Seasonal Fruit Juice

Orange | Watermelon | Tomato & Carrot
(As per Availability )

60
80
125
125
125
145
145
145

145

145
145
145
175
195




