SOLJA



SOLJA

is a cozy retreat where every sip and bite tells a story of warmth and comfort. Designed to offer a serene yet vibrant ambiance, Solja is a space where time slows down, inviting you to indulge in soulful brews, artisanal blends, and handcrafted bites. Whether you're seeking a quiet moment of reflection or a lively conversation over your favourite beverage, Solja blends the charm of a classic tea lounge with the ease of a contemporary café.

Come, settle in, and let the aroma of freshly brewed perfection awaken your senses!

ALLERGEN AND DIETARY INDICATORS



BREAKFAST

7:30AM - 10:30AM



 Paratha Of Your Choice Served with yogurt, mixed pickle & butter 	140 160 180
Potato Cauliflower Paneer	
■ Poha 🛞 🕸	175
■ Poori Bhaji 🏽	195

INTERNATIONAL

195
195
195
195
225



SOUP

■ Tamatar Dhaniya Shorba	220
--------------------------	-----

■ Tomato Basil 220

🔟 Tibetan Thupka 🦑 🍲 220 | 245

245 | 295 ■ Manchow &

SALAD

	■ Green Salad ③		175
--	-----------------	--	-----

Cocktail Pasta Salad
* 275

■ Balsamic Watermelon & Cheese 295

■ Greek Salad 325

SANDWHICHS & WRAPS

■ Veg Club Sandwich	295
■ Non- Veg Club Sandwich	325
■ Cottage Cheese Roll	325

Peri-Peri Chicken Roll [] & */ 325



ISRAELI FOOD

Shakshuka ☐ №	295
■ Hummus with Pita 🦑 🕸	325
Chicken Schnitzel & **	425

APPETISERS

■ Veg Spring Rolls *	195
■ Peri-Peri French Fries	195
■ Chilli Button Mushrooms	345
■ Chilli Paneer	375
■ Chilli Chicken ※	395
Fish & Chips ↑ ♣ ◊	425



TANDOOR SE 05:00PM to 10:30PM

■ Tandoori Mushrooms	325
■ Ajwain Paneer Tikka 🏏 🗓 🕸	325
Sarson Mahi Tikka ☐ ③ ◊	395
Chicken Tikka ☐ Malai Lehsuni	445

345 | 750

PASTA

■ Tandoori Chicken ③ ①

📭 Choice Of Pasta: Penne Spaghetti 🖞 😁 🦑	350 450
Choice Of Sauce: Arrabbiata Alfredo Pesto Aglio Olio	

MAINS

Yellow Dal Tadka	275
■ Dal Makhani 🖔	345
 Vegetable Preparation Mix veg Matar Mushroom Kadhai 	375
■ Paneer Preparation (1) ⊕ Shahi Kadhai Lababdar Palak Makhani	395
Chicken Preparation	475



CHOICE OF BREAD

■ Roti 🖑	30 50
Tawa Tandoori	
■ Naan 🖗 🖔 Plain Garlic Cheese	85
■ Laccha Paratha & Plain Pudina	85
■ Stuffed Kulcha 🖋 🗓 Aloo Mix Paneer (Served with curd and pickle)	145

RICE & NOODLES

Rice	175
Steamed Rice Jeera Peas Pulao	
■ Fried Rice ♥ Vegetable Chicken	195 245
Served with papad, pickle & curd Served with papad, pickle & curd	275
■ Noodles 🆗 🍉 Hakka I Chilli Garlic	225 295



DESSERT

•	Choice of Ice-Cream () As per availability	145
•	Gulab Jamun 🐧 🍩	145
•	Chocolate Brownie 1 👄	199



BEVERAGES

MILKSHAKES

Oreo 🗓	175
Vanilla 🗓	175
Strawberry 🖔	175
Chocolate 🗓	175
Banana 🗓	175

AERATED DRINKS

Coke	125
Sprite	125
Diet Coke	125

CHOICE OF TEA & COFFEE

Green Tea	90
Black Tea	80
Milk Tea 🗓	125
Masala Tea 🗓	125
Hot Coffee 🖔	125



REFRESHING DRINKS

Mineral Water	60
Tonic Water	80
Fresh Lime Soda	125
Fresh Lime Water	125
Fresh Lime Mint	125
Sweet Lassi 🖰	145
Salted Lassi 🗓	145
Butter Milk 🖔	145
Masala Chaas 🖔	145
Bournvita 🖔	145
Horlicks 🗓	145
Hot Chocolate 🖔	145
Peach Lemon Ice Tea	175
Seasonal Fruit Juice Orange Watermelon Tomato & Carrot (As per Availability)	195

